FYN Aks

05/01/1995
Breeder Henrik V Jensen
Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btemat'ona' RDCDNKMO000000035099

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 45580
SWE 70012
DNK 35099

Evaluation published 06.01.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCDNKM000000035099/RDC
11/01/2026

Rjs Chief
e HOLUSAMO00000178163
Momentum 1

Sl HOLUSAM00000204133 BURTON-HILL
2 PGD CAVALIER MOLLY-RED

Trait
Yield
Udder health
Conformation

# Daughters
7132
5960
3747

1110
1250
1512

HOLUSAF00001102148
3

HJ Berg-R
\[els8 RDCDNKM0000000318
97

BEMRDCDNKF00353550071
m P \"[€]p8 RDCDNKF00353550012

BSW

6

g"GD HJ Elbo

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

109

93
82
99
99
93
98
108
79
86
102
100
110
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