

Born	1/5/1995
Breeder	Henrik V Jensen
Evaluation	Nordic red breeds
International ID	RDCDNKM000000035099

Herdbook number	
FIN	45580
SWE	70012
DNK	35099

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	7132	1110
Udder health	5960	1250
Conformation	3747	1512

Breed proportions			
Breed	HOL	ORDM	BSW
%	50	44	6

Sire	Momentum HOLUSAM00000204133 2	PGS	Rjs Chief HOLUSAM00000178163 1
		PGD	BURTON-HILL CAVALIER MOLLY-RED HOLUSAF00001102148 3
Da m	RDCDNKF00353550071 2	MGS	HJ Berg-R RDCDNKM0000000318 97
		MGD	RDCDNKF00353550012 6
		MGD S	HJ Elbo

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-21							
Yield	88							
Growth	109							
Fertility	95							
Birth	93							
Calving	82							
Udder health	99							
General health	98							
Claw health	93							
Frame	98							
Feet & legs	108							
Udder	79							
Milkability	86							
Temperament	102							
Longevity	100							
Youngstock survival	110							
Saved feed								



faba